2013 Election Results

CH City Council
Jeff Coryell

Fran Mentch
Jason Stein
Cheryl Stephens
Keba Sylla
Melissa Yasinow

CH City Council UTE
Janine Boyd

UH Mayor
Susan Infeld

UH Council
Joe Bellian
Phil Ertel
Susan Pardee
Mark Wiseman

UH Council UTE
Nancy English

BOE

Ron Register
Eric Silverman
Allen Wilkenson
Kal Zucker

East Cleveland BOE
Tiffany Fisher

Abdul Shaheed Jabbaar
Eve Lynn Westbrooks
Juan Wyley I

Issues

Issue 32- Move to Amend
Yes

No

Issue 33- 2F
Yes
No

Issue 34 - 3-B
Yes
No

Issue 81
For the Bond Issue
Against the Bond Issue

Vote for 4 37 of 37 precincts
6595
1852
5753
5761
1590
6126

37 of 37 precincts
6256

10 of 10 precincts
1941

vote for 3 10 of 10 precincts
700
1297
1542
1316

10 of 10 precincts
1401

vote for 3 45 of 45 precincts
5587
5403
5282
5734

vote for 2 4 of 22 precincts
568
418
554
214

370f 37 precincts
7020
2026

214
68

144
55

45 of 45 precincts
7229
4989
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